
FROM:
Fulfillment Center
PMG
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(999) 999-9999

TRK#

DIMMED: 23 X 21 X 9 IN

REF: 
INV: 
PO: DEPT: PLPGIV

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 25JUL25
ACTWGT: 17.00 LB
CAD: 261315414/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

TYRONE POWELL JR

3612 W TANGLEWOOD DR

(121) 072-8454 X 16311
PHOENIX AZ 85045 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8830 5078 5814

     85045

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8830 5078 5814




